T hese extra-rugged switches offer all the
solid construction, excellent operating
feel, and easy installation features of
our Extra Heavy-Duty Switches. They add a choice
of two light options. Lighted toggle switches are
illuminated when off for easy location in the dark.
Pilot lighted switches are illuminated when on for
easy monitoring.

Glass-reinforced nylon back
body for durability and strength.
Ordering Information
Switches
Extra Heavy-Duty Lighted
15, 20 & 30A; 120, 277 & 120/277VAC
SF102R2 — Updated April 2006 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/passandseymour
Catalog Number Rating
Single Pole Double Pole Three-Way A. VAC Color
Lighted Toggle Switches (Lighted when OFF) Back & Side Wire
PS15AC1-CSL PS15AC3-CSL 15 120/277 Clear
PS15AC1-ISL PS15AC3-ISL 15 120/277 Ivory
PS15AC1-WSL PS15AC3-WSL 15 120/277 White
PS20AC1-CSL PS20AC3-CSL 20 120/277 Clear
PS20AC1-ISL PS20AC3-ISL 20 120/277 Ivory
PS20AC1-WSL PS20AC3-WSL 20 120/277 White
PS20AC1-LASL PS20AC3-LASL 20 120/277 Light Almond
Pilot Lighted Switches (Lighted when ON) Back & Side Wire
PS15AC1-CPL PS15AC3-CPL 15 120 Clear
PS15AC1-RPL PS15AC3-RPL 15 120 Red
PS20AC1-CPL 20 120 Clear
PS20AC1-CPL7 PS20AC3-CPL7 20 277 Clear
PS20AC1-RPL PS20AC3-RPL 20 120 Red
PS20AC1-RPL7 PS20AC3-RPL7 20 277 Red
PS20AC2-CPL 20 120/277 Clear
PS20AC2-RPL 20 120/277 Red
PS30AC1-RPL PS30AC3-RPL 30 120 Red
PS30AC2-RPL 30 120/277 Red
For more information on these and other P&S products refer to our Catalog or visit our web site.
3rd Party Compliance